gerfeks in form und funktion

Specifications

Load Capacity kg (Wash)
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net Weight

Maximum spin speed (rpm)
Energy class

Wash Energy Rating

Spin efficiency

Water consumption |

L8/7680FL

The ProTex Plus washer with Woolmark Blue
(formerly known as Woolmark Gold)
certification guarantees the utmost care for
even the most delicate fabrics. The XL Soft
Drum with a maximum 1600 rpm spin speed
provides gentle washing for extra large loads
up to 8kg, whilst DirectSpray delivers the most
efficient washing and rinsing by ensuring the
water and detergent are distributed evenly.
The intelligent OptiSense system tailors the
cycle time to your load size, preventing your
clothes from being

850

600

605

80.27

1600

A*

60



Colour White



