

## perfekt in form und funktion



## L87680FL

The ProTex Plus washer with Woolmark Blue (formerly known as Woolmark Gold) certification guarantees the utmost care for even the most delicate fabrics. The XL Soft Drum with a maximum 1600 rpm spin speed provides gentle washing for extra large loads up to 8kg, whilst DirectSpray delivers the most efficient washing and rinsing by ensuring the water and detergent are distributed evenly. The intelligent OptiSense system tailors the cycle time to your load size, preventing your clothes from being

## Specifications

Load Capacity kg (Wash)	8
Height (mm)	850
Width (mm)	600
Depth (mm)	605
Net Weight	80.27
Maximum spin speed (rpm)	1600
Energy class	A *
Wash Energy Rating	А
Spin efficiency	А
Water consumption	60